Date

13-Feb

20-Feb

24-Feb

27-Feb

3-Mar

6-Mar

6-Mar

10-Mar

11-Mar

13-Mar

19-Mar

20-Mar

27-Mar

3-Apr

6-Apr

17-Apr

1-May

15-May

Meet

Viking Pre-Season Meet
Seahawks Open
Mini Meet
Viking Relays
Crestview JV
Wildcat Invitational
Seahawk Invitational
Mini Meet
9th/10th Championship
Tiger Invitational
JV Meet
Nothing So Far
Jimmy Everett
Chiles
County
Districts
Regionals

State

Location

FWBHS

ECMS

NHS

FWBHS

Crestview HS

Booker T HS

ECMS

NHS

Chiles

Booker T HS

FWBHS

TBA

Tallahassee, Lincoln HS

Chiles

FWBHS

Chiles

Flagler Palm Coast

TBA

Split Team



